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Result Notification BBA (Retail Management) (2021-24) Semester Fourth (Regular) Examination June-
2023 
 

The result of the following candidates who appeared in BBA (Retail Management) (2021-24) Semester 
Fourth (Regular) Examination held in June- 2023 is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 DTN Detained 

5 AB Absent 

6 PC Paper Cancel 

6 RL_D Result late Due to Documents 
   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 MMK605 Retail Branding 

2 MMK-606 E-Retaling 

3 OAE-101 Human Values and Professional Ethics 
4 MBP-604 Institutional Sales & Accessories Sales-Project Based 
5 MBP-603 NSQF-OJT 

 

S. 
No. 

Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 21L7BRM30102 PUNEET KUMAR RE AB-MMK-605, AB-MMK-606 
AB-OAE-101, AB-MBP-604                 
AB-MBP-603 

2 21L7BRM30103 YASH  RAO RE RE-OAE-101 
3 21L7BRM30104 ANJALI   PASS 8.00 
4 21L7BRM30105 AYUSH ARORA PASS 8.33 
5 21L7BRM30106 SONIKA  RE RE-OAE-101 
6 21L7BRM30107 SHOURYA GARG PASS 8.13 
7 21L7BRM30108 INDERJEET SINGH 

RAGHAV 
PASS RE-OAE-101 

8 21L7BRM30110 DEVVEER  RE RE-MMK-605, RE-OAE-101 
9 21L7BRM30114 DEEPAK CHAUHAN PASS 6.67 
10 21L7BRM30115 DIVYA  PASS 7.33 
11 21L7BRM30116 SANDEEP  RE RE-MMK-605, RE-OAE-101 
12 21L7BRM30117 PRASHANT GUPTA PASS 7.20 
13 21L7BRM30118 KOMAL  PASS 7.93 
14 21L7BRM30119 NITIN  RE RE-OAE-101 
15 21L7BRM30120 JATIN PASS 8.00 
16 21L7BRM30123 DEEPANSHU  PASS 7.87 
17 21L7BRM30124 GAURAV SINGH 

RAWAT 
RE RE-MMK-605, RE-MMK-606 

RE-OAE-101 
18 21L7BRM30125 SANCHITA MANDAL RL-D RL-D 
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S. 
No. 

Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

19 21L7BRM30126 GAGAN RAGHAV  RE RE-MMK-605, RE-OAE-101 
20 21L7BRM30129 MAHESH  RE RE-OAE-101 
21 21L7BRM30130 ISHA PASS 8.20 
22 21L7BRM30132 HARSH KUMAR RE RE-OAE-101 
23 21L7BRM30133 LALIT DIXIT RL-D RL-D 

 

Dated: 04-09-2023 
 
 
 
 



30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100 245 105 350
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40 98 42 140

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade

1 21L7BRM30102 PUNEET KUMAR 0 AB AB 6 AB AB 0 AB AB 0 AB AB AB AB AB

AB-MMK-605
AB-MMK-606
AB-OAE-101
AB-MBP-604                     
AB-MBP-603

2 21L7BRM30103 YASH  RAO 7 40 C 15 39 C 18 24 F 40 18 B 207 100 A+ RE-OAE-101
3 21L7BRM30104 ANJALI  22 50 A 22 46 B+ 25 30 B 52 23 A 215 96 A+ 8.00
4 21L7BRM30105 AYUSH ARORA 20 58 A 22 58 A+ 23 28 C 58 25 A+ 204 98 A+ 8.33
5 21L7BRM30106 SONIKA 20 39 B 20 43 B+ 23 24 F 59 26 A+ 211 93 A+ RE-OAE-101
6 21L7BRM30107 SHOURYA GARG 25 53 A 19 57 A 22 35 B 54 22 A 199 90 A+ 8.13
7 21L7BRM30108 INDERJEET SINGH RAGHAV20 42 B+ 18 38 B 22 17 F 49 19 B+ 210 92 A+ RE-OAE-101

8 21L7BRM30110 DEVVEER 12 22 F 17 32 C 17 13 F 50 20 A 196 85 A+
RE-MMK-605
RE-OAE-101

9 21L7BRM30114 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 12 39 C 14 37 C 13 28 P 51 21 A 169 91 A 6.67
10 21L7BRM30115 DIVYA 12 45 B 12 39 C 12 35 C 56 23 A 203 93 A+ 7.33

11 21L7BRM30116 SANDEEP 14 20 F 20 36 B 21 21 F 49 20 B+ 207 87 A+
RE-MMK-605
RE-OAE-101

12 21L7BRM30117 PRASHANT GUPTA 14 40 C 17 41 B 15 28 P 52 22 A 202 92 A+ 7.20
13 21L7BRM30118 KOMAL 14 46 B+ 17 49 B+ 19 33 C 56 24 A+ 206 86 A+ 7.93
14 21L7BRM30119 NITIN 12 30 P 14 40 C 16 17 F 51 21 A 202 89 A+ RE-OAE-101
15 21L7BRM30120 JATIN 22 46 B+ 22 59 A+ 19 32 C 50 22 A 200 88 A+ 8.00
16 21L7BRM30123 DEEPANSHU 17 43 B+ 20 53 A 17 30 C 48 23 A 207 93 A+ 7.87

17 21L7BRM30124 GAURAV SINGH RAWAT 12 12 F 12 9 F 12 10 F 51 22 A 203 91 A+
RE-MMK-605
RE-MMK-606
RE-OAE-101

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory Practical

MMK-606 OAE-101 MBP-604 MBP-603
Credit 4 4 4 6

BBA(Retail Management) (2021-24)
Fourth Semester (Regular)- June,2023

Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks

Subject Name Retail Branding E-Retaling
Human Values 

and Professional 
Ethics

Institutional 
Sales & 

Accessories 
Sales-Project 

Based

NSQF-OJT

12

SGPA

Subject Code MMK-605



30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 70 30 100 245 105 350
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 28 12 40 98 42 140

MMK-606 OAE-101 MBP-604 MBP-603
Credit 4 4 4 6
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks

Subject Name Retail Branding E-Retaling
Human Values 

and Professional 
Ethics

Institutional 
Sales & 

Accessories 
Sales-Project 

Based

NSQF-OJT

12

SGPA

Subject Code MMK-605

18 21L7BRM30125 SANCHITA MANDAL

19 21L7BRM30126 GAGAN RAGHAV 12 22 F 17 33 C 16 4 F 52 21 A 200 97 A+
RE-MMK-605
RE-OAE-101

20 21L7BRM30129 MAHESH 12 37 C 16 33 C 13 24 F 48 22 A 207 99 A+ RE-OAE-101
21 21L7BRM30130 ISHA 21 50 A 24 52 A 24 30 C 58 26 A+ 215 95 A+ 8.20
22 21L7BRM30132 HARSH KUMAR 17 39 B 22 51 A 15 23 F 49 23 A 204 98 A+ RE-OAE-101

23 21L7BRM30133 LALIT DIXIT

             

Examination Department
Date : 04-09-2023
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

RL_D

RL_D


